DATA SHEET HyPerforma Mixtainer System
 HyPerforma Mixtainer System
The Thermo Scientifi c™ HyPerforma™ Mixtainer™ System
is an integrated single-use sterile unit designed for
optimal mixing of cell culture media, process liquids,
buffers, reagents, and bulk product. The HyPerforma
Mixtainer System replaces conventional bag technology
and mixing in open-tank liners. It is capable of holding,

Documentation Certifi cate of Analysis provided
Note: SIP = steam in place
Ordering information
Description Cat. No.
HyPerforma Mixtainer BPC
50 L Mixtainer BPC, 4 ports, top dispense, powder/liquid mixing SH30687.04
100 L Mixtainer BPC, 4 ports, top dispense, powder/liquid mixing SH30687.05
200 L Mixtainer BPC, 4 ports, top dispense, powder/liquid mixing SH30687.06
Conical drum and accessories
50 L conical drum, top dispense, with clamps SV50517.11
100 L conical drum, top dispense, with clamps SV50517.12
200 L conical drum, top dispense, with clamps SV50517.13
Stainless steel dolly (50, 100, and 200 L) SV50109.01
Stainless steel support (EU) SV30097.03
Stainless steel support (US) SV30097.04
Magnetic stirring plate (EU) SV30097.01
Magnetic stirring plate (US) SV30097.02